Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
5-07-2025 1/2
DV20VDJ6Z Hikoki Impact Drill 860w Mains
230 volt
Part No: DV20VDJ6Z
Price: £149.95 (exc VAT) | £179.94 (inc VAT)
Specifications
DV20VDJ6Z Hikoki Impact Drill 860w Mains 230 volt
Features
Robust & durable aluminium housing body
Carbon brush rotation system extends the lifetime of carbon brushes
Powerful motor with high overload durability
13mm keyless chuck
Two speed gearbox
Soft grip handle
Specifications
Power Input 860W
5-07-2025 2/2
No-load Speed Low: 0-1100/min | High: 0-3000/min
Impact Rate Low: 8100/min | High: 22000/min
Drilling Capacity Brick: 20mm | Steel: 13mm | Wood | 40mm
Length 363mm